

## MATERIALE

I.D.: 52266549

---

Data publicarii 03.12.20 Coduri CPV 44411100-5 19212500-0 18937000-6 24951400-9 24316000-2 44512900-1 31681000-3 44512000-2 44192200-4 39241000-3 31651000-4 44172000-6 44531100-2 37453300-1 32353100-3

---

Pretul estimativ: 241,18 RON - 241,18 RON

---

Descriere: 1. ROBINET CU MANETA D1\2 D1\4 2 BUC 11,76 23,52, 2.SNUR 0.6 MM 1BUC 16,81 16,81, 3.SACI PLASTIC 6BUC 0,84 5,04 4.ULEI MD 40 S2 1L 2BUC 7,98 15,96, 5.APA DISTILATA 1L 1BUC 1,68 1,68 6.BURGHIU BETON SDS S4 10X460 1BUC 6,30 6,30 7.CANAL CABLU CU ADEZIV 25X16 5BUC 4,20 21, 8.CLESTE VARF ASCUTIT 6" TOTAL 1BUC 11,43 11,43, 9.CUIE BETON 3.8X50MM 20BUC 0,08 1,60, 10.FOARFEC BOLT 600 HONEST 1BUC 58,82 58,82, 11.IZOLER 19M LOHUIS 4BUC 2,69 10,76, 12.FOLIE POLIETILENA TRANSPARENATA 4KG 10,92 43,68, 13.DIBLU 8X80 POL. 13BUC 0,34 4,42, 14.DLF.RS PREMIUM 701 125\40 1BUC 7,98 7,98 15.PANZA CIRCULARA LEMN 1 BUC 12,18 12,18

---